May 01 2024 (14:38) India Rail Info 1

Katpadi - Tirupati Main Passenger (UnReserved)/57404 - Pass - SCR
PYX/Peyanapalli to CTO/Chittoor
Oh 12m - 11 km - 1 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 KPD  |Katpadi Junction 06:15 5 |1 0 9 (215 [SR
2 |BUM |Bomma Samudram 06:21 06:22 m |0 |1 10 |52 |243 [SCR
3  |RAM  |Ramapuram 06:29 06:30 Tm |0 |1 16 |60 |283 |SCR
4 |PYX [Peyanapalli 06:36 06:37 m |0 |1 22 (33 300 [SCR
5 |SIE Siddampalli 06:43 06:44 Tm |0 |1 25 |93 (307 |SCR
6 |CTO |Chittoor 06:49 06:50 m [0 |1 33 |62 SCR
7 |PTT Putalapattu 07:04 07:05 Tm (0 |1 47 |67 SCR
8 PAK  |Pakala Junction 07:19 07:20 Tm |1 [1 63 81 SCR
9 |PAM |Panapakam 07:29 07:30 Tm (1 |1 75 |50 [289 |SCR
10 [MNPT |Mungilipattu 07:39 07:40 m |0 |1 82 |50 254 [SCR
11 |KEN |Kotala 07:49 07:50 Tm |0 |1 90 |45 (216 |SCR
12 |CGI Chandragiri 07:54 07:55 m (1 |1 93 [68 |[209 [SCR
13 |TPW  |Tirupati West Halt 08:04 08:05 Tm (1 |1 103 |2 160 [SCR
14 |TPTY |Tirupati 09:10 0 I 105 |- 163 [SCR

May 07 2024 (14:38) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



